
NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL SKI JUMPING

in Bois d Amont (FRA) at 02.03.2008

OPA Games Ski Jumping Ladies

Jury/Event Management

TD

LUSTENBERGER Karl, SUI

TD Assistant

TRACHSEL William, FRA

Chief of Competition

LAMY CHAPPUIS Daniel, FRA

Coordinator

SCHNETZER Manfred, OPA

Hill Data

Name

Les Tuffes

K-Point

76.0 m

Hill Size

81.0 m

Meter value

2.2

Judges

YERLI James, FRA

A

GAILLARD Jean-Claude, FRA

B

PIAZZINI Fabrice, SUI

C

WUERSTEN Christian, SUI

D

MOREL Pierre, FRA

E

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SKI JUMPING

Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code

Speed

Rank

Dist DP A B JPC D E RP Total

SCHNURR Magdalena

GER, SV Baiersbronn

5171

25.03.1992

1.

203

83.5 79.5  67.7 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0
241.6

False 1.

1. 117,7

83.3 80.5  123.918.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 69.9

INSAM Evelyn

ITA

5388

10.02.1994

2.

213

82.8 77.0  62.2 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5
226.0

False 2.

2. 110,7

82.9 77.5  115.318.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 63.3

ESPIAU Caroline

FRA, Allemont

5649

29.09.1992

3.

210

82.4 72.5  52.3 16.0 15.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 49.0
215.0

False 3.

3. 101,3

82.5 77.0  113.717.5 17.0 16.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 62.2

SENONER Simona

ITA

5389

13.06.1993

4.

208

82.5 69.0  44.6 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
198.0

False 5.

5. 94,1

81.8 73.0  103.917.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 53.4

POCK Verena

AUT

5006

01.01.1993

5.

206

82.6 67.0  40.2 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5
193.6

False 4.

6. 88,7

82.1 73.0  104.917.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 53.4

ROGELJ Spela

SLO, Ssk Ilirija

5855

08.11.1994

6.

214

82.6 70.0  46.8 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0
191.8

False 6.

4. 96,8

82.1 71.0  95.016.0 16.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 46.0 49.0

WUERTH Svenja

GER, SV Baiersbronn

5251

20.08.1992

7.

211

82.5 64.0  33.6 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5
174.7

False 7.

9. 81,1

82.6 69.0  93.616.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 44.6

STRAUB Ramona

GER, SC Langenordnach

5714

01.01.1993

8.

207

83.3 65.0  35.8 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 48.0
169.7

False 8.

7. 83,8

82.9 65.5  85.916.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 36.9

MATTEL Coline

FRA, Les Contamines

5498

03.10.1995

9.

212

81.5 63.5  32.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0
164.7

False 9.

8. 81,5

81.4 64.5  83.216.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 34.7

LEMARE Lea

FRA, Courchevel

6013

21.06.1996

10.

202

82.2 63.0  31.4 15.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 14.5 44.0
131.1

False 12.

10. 75,4

81.9 54.5  55.714.5 14.5 13.5 14.0 14.5 43.0 12.7

TAILLARD Coralie

FRA, Chaux Neuve

6006

03.01.1995

11.

204

82.2 61.5  28.1 14.5 15.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 44.0
129.0

False 11.

11. 72,1

82.3 55.5  56.914.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 42.0 14.9

KLINEC Barbara

SLO, Ssk Alpina ziri

5853

24.08.1994

12.

205

82.6 58.0  20.4 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 45.0
123.4

False 10.

12. 65,4

82.0 56.0  58.014.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 42.0 16.0

CLAIR Julia

FRA, Xonrupt

5917

20.03.1994

13.

209

82.4 50.0  2.8 14.0 13.5 13.0 13.5 14.0 41.0
94.7

False 13.

13. 43,8

82.3 53.0  50.913.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 41.5 9.4

KOSTNER Nadine

ITA

5516

13.10.1992

14.

201

82.7 48.0 -1.6 14.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 42.0
84.5

False 14.

14. 40,4

82.5 49.0  44.114.0 14.0 14.5 15.5 15.0 43.5 0.6

82.6

Speed

AvgMin Max

81.5 83.5

Distance

AvgMin Max

48.0 64.9 79.5

Gate

81.4 82.3 83.3 49.0 65.6 80.5

14

14

Round

1

2

Did not start: Disqualified:

LUSTENBERGER Karl

TD

LAMY CHAPPUIS Daniel

Chief of Competition

visit fis-ski.com for offical results

visit ewoxx.com for free nordic softwaredata processing by
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